#2 Okruhy, Vysledky
2025-04-17

Zacatecnik
1 Krizova Elen
=  Macek Martin

Elita

Kfiz Matéj

Zavadil Adam
Dobyasova Adéla
Rejsek Cenék
Dusan Kfiz
Neskudla Jan
Zemlova Magdalena
Slama Krystof
Basus Ondrej
Misekova Lucie
Matyskova Kristyna
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Nadeje

Volesky Viktor
Slama Marek
Fuchsova Barbora
Pelikan Vit
Rejskova Klara
Basusova Olga
Sankot Jakub
Bina Richard
Svecova Johana
10 Pokorna Elen

11 Bradnova Lenka
12 Neskudlova Anna
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31:26
31:26

48:08
53:43
55:01
55:20
57:19
60:11
65:52
85:17
87:31
88:11
90:07

48:36
51:23
51:27
51:37
53:57
55:23
55:37
56:30
57:45
58:13
84:22
86:27

+5:35
+6:53
+7:12
+9:11
+12:03
+17:44
+37:09
+39:23
+40:03
+41:59

+2:47
+2:51
+3:01
+5:21
+6:47
+7:01
+7:54
+9:09
+9:37
+35:46
+37:51

(5 kontrol)

2090857
8514527

(16 kontrol)

8526309
8004883
8105238
8488600
8512727
8226404
8116673
8501052
8007178
8523671
8523730

(11 kontrol)

8501496
8501176
8502749
8512715
8625714
8116709
8502719
8501047
2420069
8525783
8528729
2152859



Pokrocily

No obh N -

10
11
12
13
14
15

Vytvoreno 2025-04-18 19:21:22 s SI-Droid Event 1.16.2

Holecek Jakub
Tobias Lazansky
Vesely Vaclav
Fuchs Vojtéch
Neskudlova Katerina
Mordacik Michal
Macek Martin
Miillerova Irena
Sankotova Sara
Mordacikova Adéla
Misek Michal
Pelikanova Jitka
Mackova Klara
232414

Voleskda Andrea
Cizikova Elisa
8514487

32:45
35:48
42:48
44:08
54:06
54:23
54:25
54:25
55:39
55:59
57:16
62:57
66:34
69:48
70:22

DISK

DISK

+3:03
+10:03
+11:23
+21:21
+21:38
+21:40
+21:40
+22:54
+23:14
+24:31
+30:12
+33:49
+37:.03
+37:37

(6 kontrol)

2102864

682675
8506953
2221472
1418764
8410805
2152980
2226478
8505174
2157335
8133301
8527525
8514476

232414
8520966
8527676
8514487


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=se.joja.sidroid.event.full

